Tracy Meller

HERNABNEREESIRE,
2R S (FBRFRIEE EEM,

Native LandBaZ&Ef3F1EDan Clarke

B - % M1y

&g “HHER, Tracy2HIBRBEEENEERER, REE. &
X, BRIHFIF, KREE,

HE SRR E (RIBA)
S SAMABITERR(LSE) AR, RBCTBEABNEO Bankside
= o MEHFR(Mossbourne)itE 2 FIHE R EEZ LM, Tracy ®

RRSSLBMIRERX ST AR AT MR (AR R R, AR,

2B #2013EMRIFHEETI2019E8 T, Tracy 2 & EHBTOALE
LERUMEIRANEBA. BBEARBUCS R ER

1997 -99 REFRFEHERMABRICR BB B R E R R HE R EN S ERIR, T

1992 - 95 EEHEEKUFIESRARRSRRRSS EEBERERAEENEE. NEMERASR. DR LA
BRELIBZ,

i

EIBENER, TracylE A EE ERERIMPG LT EME;
2022- RSHPERES TR EMEIE TR RS ERER L RTE, thEARBE
18 (University Design Forum)&lii A RIBS, I EIERSHPHA

2016 - 22 Rogers Stirk Harbour + Partners 8% A o | A, (RIS T AR E
(=] s » [RIERFYHE 73 (=] = o

2011-15 Rogers Stirk Harbour + Partners BI&#A

2004 - 10 Rogers Stirk Harbour + Partners 33 20205, HEABEERBBUIERRFORENEMERERE

2000 - 03 Richard Rogers Partnership MJ Long B E B24%, MJ LongiR @ HREIFTE M AR

1995 - 00 EEMBRERERGH TN (Terry Farrell & W, UEBBTIEATSEIRE, FEBEISMEANTHNIER,
Partners)

EE2020%F, Tracy EEBHE T EARERBLEHIR,



FEIER

2018-

2017-
2013-19

2013
2012
2006-12
2006 - 07
2006
2004 -09
2004 -06
2004

2003

2002-04

2002

2001

2000-01
1997-00

EE@Bromley by Bow Gasworks, X5
B &3k Broadway East Bethnal GreenfE =,
REGHEFEEFRELERESIEEKRE
RERBHBBLERROKE

HE @ Pavilion RoadEEA{THMR
RERBETHRMRGE

EE @3 Vauxhall Ocubis Housing{f=
EBEGENEO Banksidef=E

KEYI B IBHTREEMarconi-Project Wireless{¥=E
REGBYIHAEEIREEE
KESIB4RREREICBL-SIBE AR
HEMBBIACEHE(NHS LIFT) B HES
EE B Deptford RISE{ESE
ZEZIBRHEREARREIFE

FEMEIFE CowesiB B2 IR BIH B
EEGHMyatt’ s Field(NHS LIFT)AJ 1745
REGBEEERHLESER
EEFYELiverpool 4th Grace XL B E 5 El
HE BT EFE Fairfield Hallshz & BRI &
EE B EEEEXEEEConvoys Wharf)iRE|
EBE @ Alpha Placeff=
HEGZSilvertowniETEARRER 2
RERHREAE(Tate Bankside) 4288 R 2
KE B Greenwich¥ B4R 8 R E|

2020 -
2020

2016-19
2015

2014
2012

HBEE

2022 -25
2016+19
2021+22

2018-19
2017-18
2016 - 22
2015

1215

2020

Hith

2021 -

2020 -
2018 -

REH T ERPRESLEBLRE

%Lé&ﬁﬂﬁﬁ%ﬁ( IBA)RIREFHBIARE, 'R
aﬁéﬁ. KEIEEMNEBE (Finding an Authentic
Voice)

EEE T ERBINEEE
REBHIEF (Brmaley) BB BB & B EE, /EAE
H: iA—ZEHEM(Becoming an Architect)
HERN SRR ST ERR 2R

REMMHEREN B A— R EREM(Becoming
an Architect)

5 EE6T (WAF)

R EEET (WAF)

REZSXERMBE EFERETE/VE, SRR
RIF, REAEREEMZERAESE
AJEBRRL R

EERAMIH S ST/ MV (M /B /H )
EMin g X RERETEE

e
LEMBEREDE

MJ Long =t BB B 4%

RBABRH1E (UDF)ES
HTEARPRBRESHE
KERBXRLESMAFEEBR(Godolphin and
Latymer)J2 %

Tracy Meller | £E78 - g4



